

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

## Diamond Sponsor- \$10,000

- Logo display on R&R AZ Website
- Logo display on R&R AZ social media pages
- Name recognition throughout non-profit rider event
- Company logo placed on rider numbers for all non-profit riding events
- Company logo placed on all rider goody bags for non-profit events
- Company may provide advertisement materials to be placed in rider goody bags
- Company logo placed on all banners hung throughout R&R Ranch AZ
- 2 EAL Sessions offered to corporate employees (\$900 value, 16 employees). To be used within current season
- Company logo displayed on all promotional materials advertising non-profit riding events
- Company logo displayed on all promotional materials for all EAL events
- Pictures, testimonials and videos of our work will be available to share on your corporate website

#### Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

- Logo display on R&R AZ Website
- Logo display on R&R AZ Facebook page
- Name recognition throughout non-profit rider event
- Company may provide advertisement materials to be placed in rider goody bags
- Company logo placed on all banners hung throughout R&R Ranch AZ
- 1 EAL Sessions offered to corporate employees (\$450 value, 8 employees). To be used within current season
- Pictures, testimonials and videos of our work will be available to share on your corporate website

#### Gold Sponsor - \$2,000

- Logo display on R&R AZ Website
- Logo display on R&R AZ Facebook page
- Name recognition throughout non -profit rider event
- Company may provide advertisement materials to be placed in rider goody bags
- Company logo placed on all banners hung throughout R&R Ranch AZ

#### Silver Sponsor - \$1000

- Logo display on R&R AZ Website
- Logo display on R&R AZ Facebook page
- Name recognition throughout non-profit rider event
- Company logo placed on all banners hung throughout R&R Ranch AZ

### Bronze Sponsor - \$500

- Logo display on R&R AZ Website
- Logo display on R&R AZ Facebook page



# **Sponsorship Form**

R&R Ranch's mission is to provide exceptional equine services and classes that prioritize the well-being, welfare and development of both horses and individuals; fostering a space for everyone to develop strong and balanced relationships.

With your help, we can provide experiences to those who would not normally have this opportunity. Thank you for helping us make a difference in the life of a child.

Name of Donor		•
Contact Name:	Title (if applicable)	
Address:		
City, State, Zip:	Telephone:	
Email:		
Description of sponsorship(s):		
I hereby state that I am the owner, or represent sponsorship. On behalf of such sponsor, I interpreted to be used at RR Ranch's discretion in accordance.	nd to make an irrevocable gift to RR Rancl	o confirm this cash to use as indicated below
Type of sponsorship:		
Amount of Sponsorship:	<del></del>	
Please make checks payable to RR Ranch and payment to: donate@ranchaz.org	mail to 15030 E Chaparosa Way, Scottsdal	e, AZ 85262 or Zelle
Signature		

Please provide us with your company's logo and any promotional materials for recognition. Please email any files to sam@ranchaz.org. The non-profit hosts 3-5 riding events for your company to be recognized at and has hundreds of visitors each month.

A letter of acknowledgement will be sent from RR Ranch to the above address. RR Ranch is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Our ID Number is 93-2075654. All contributions to RR Ranch are tax deductible to the extent provided by the law. The Internal Revenue Service requires that we acknowledge your contribution in writing and state that you have received no goods or services for your donation.